11/1/2024 Week 9 of 31

Pinette 2024-25

Friday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center Lanes1-6
President: Sue Janssen (308)627-5609
Vice President: Bev Walton (308)234-3987
Secretary/Treasurer: Rebecca McPherson (402)984-0342
Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Scratch Avg High High HDCP HDCP
Place _# Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Pins p/gm _Game Sers Game Sers
1 2 Dames of the Game 56 25 69.1 20950 15433 571 655 1800 884 2385
2 3 Turner Body Shop 51% 29" 63.6 20877 15471 573 636 1856 830 2438
3 5 Versatile Roofing 46 35 56.8 20625 12267 454 548 1505 858 2435
4 1 Hilton's Pin Buster 38 43 469 20868 14490 536 608 1737 865 2508
5 4 Pediatric Dental Specialists 37% 43, 463 20919 13803 511 595 1611 854 2442
6 6 Bye Team 14 67 0 0 0 0 0 0
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Bye Team 0 0 0 0 1 <--->  Turner Body Shop 754 763 734 2251 8
3-4 Dames of the Game 837 807 741 2385 5 <--->  Pediatric Dental Speci 764 854 765 2383 4
5-6 Versatile Roofing 723 771 761 2255 6 <> Hilton's Pin Buster 742 700 777 2219 3
Lane Assignments
12 34 _56
Wk10 11/08 2-5 31 46
Wk11 11/15 4-3 6-5 2-1
Wk12 11/22 6- 1 32 45
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
642 Dames of the Game 1800 Dames of the Game 854 Pediatric Dental Specialist 2385 Dames of the Gam
595 Pediatric Dental Specialist 1606 Pediatric Dental Specialist 837 Dames of the Game 2383 Pediatric Dental Sp
560 Hilton's Pin Buster 1585 Turner Body Shop 777 Hilton's Pin Buster 2255 Versatile Roofing
541 Turner Body Shop 1568 Hilton's Pin Buster 771 Versatile Roofing 2251 Turner Body Shop
472 Versatile Roofing 1358 Versatile Roofing 763 Turner Body Shop 2219 Hilton's Pin Buster
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
221 Rebecca McPherson 534 Rebecca McPherson 240 Rebecca McPherson 653 Cindy Gibbons
182 Cindy Gibbons 515 Allie Moore 231 Cindy Gibbons 626 Allie Moore
178 Allie Moore 506 Cindy Gibbons 229 DeAnn Brickner 626 Linda Johnson
170 Nicole Mulroney 483 Barb Farber 225 Beth Carr 617 DeAnn Brickner
170 DeAnn Brickner 453 Nicole Mulroney 224 Etha Griffin 615 Barb Farber
167 Barb Farber 440 DeAnn Brickner 223 Linda Johnson 595 Beth Carr
167 Beth Carr 422 Linda Johnson 215 Allie Moore 591 Rebecca McPherson
157 Denae Washington 421 Beth Carr 213 Janet Anderson 580 Etha Griffin
155 Lindsay McLaughlin 394 Denae Washington 211 Barb Farber 576 Janet Anderson
155 Linda Johnson 388 Karen Lopez 207 Denae Washington 574 Bev Walton
207 Tammie Runions
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
655 Dames of the Game 1856 Turner Body Shop 884 Dames of the Game 2508 Hilton's Pin Buster
636 Turner Body Shop 1800 Dames of the Game 865 Hilton's Pin Buster 2442 Pediatric Dental Sp
608 Hilton's Pin Buster 1737 Hilton's Pin Buster 858 Versatile Roofing 2438 Turner Body Shop
595 Pediatric Dental Specialist 1611 Pediatric Dental Specialist 854 Pediatric Dental Specialist 2435 Versatile Roofing
548 Versatile Roofing 1505 Versatile Roofing 830 Turner Body Shop 2385 Dames of the Gam
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Pinette 2024-25

Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

Handicap Series

221 Rebecca McPherson 572 Rebecca McPherson 267 Barb Farber 682 Linda Johnson
218 Barb Farber 556 Nicole Mulroney 260 Jacquie Slagle 670 Barb Farber
215 Jacquie Slagle 515 Allie Moore 253 Denae Washington 654 Eileen McLaughlin
202 Nicole Mulroney 506 Cindy Gibbons 250 Helen Bockerman 653 Cindy Gibbons
202 Denae Washington 505 Barb Farber 247 Gala Sesna 652 Denae Washington
194 Cindy Gibbons 489 Jacquie Slagle 245 Eileen McLaughlin 646 DeAnn Brickner
191 Allie Moore 481 Denae Washington 243 Linda Johnson 643 Nicole Mulroney
181 Wanda Westphalen 472 Linda Johnson 242 Cindy Gibbons 640 Lindsay McLaughlin
180 Helen Bockerman 463 Lindsay McLaughlin 241 Wanda Westphalen 640 Wanda Westphalen
176 Tammie Runions 461 Karen Lopez 240 Rebecca McPherson 639 Bev Walton
461 Tammie Runions
Team Rosters
1 - Hilton's Pin Buster
Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Linda K. Johnson 126 66 3409 27 7.0 173 472 243 682 3 24 - 6 3 -
Sue A. Janssen 127 65 2301 18 3.0 156 424 227 637 2 16 - 4 2 -
Tammie J. Runions 137 56 3296 24 3.0 176 461 231 629 - 24 - 4 4 -
Denae L. Washington 143 51 3861 27 7.0 202 481 253 652 - 26 1 4 5 -
2 - Dames of the Game
Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Carol J. Fenstermacher 110 81 2316 21 40 154 361 237 610 7 14 - 7 - -
Helen M. Bockerman 122 70 2212 18 4.0 180 392 250 602 1 17 - 6 - -
DeAnn M. Brickner 136 57 3264 24 7.0 170 457 229 646 - 24 - 3 5 -
Allie E. Moore 160 36 3369 21 6.0 191 515 229 632 - 21 - - 5 2
Rebecca L. McPherson 178 19 4272 24 12.0 221 572 240 617 - 19 5 - 2 6
3 - Turner Body Shop
Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _Pins  _Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's  500's
Beth A. Carr 130 63 1178 9 1.0 167 421 225 595 - 9 - 2 1 -
Karen L. Lopez 133 60 3607 27 6.0 161 461 223 638 - 27 - 5 4 -
Wanda M. Westphalen 135 58 3257 24 6.0 181 460 241 640 2 22 - 3 5 -
Jacquie L. Slagle 151 44 3640 24 6.0 215 489 260 624 - 23 1 - 8 -
Nicole J. Mulroney 165 31 3466 21 55 202 556 231 643 - 20 1 - 5 2
4 - Pediatric Dental Specialists
Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg  HDCP _ Pins Gms _ Won _ Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's 200's 0's 400's 500's
Eileen M. McLaughlin 115 76 2415 21 2.0 162 405 245 654 2 19 - 6 1 -
Etha J. Griffin 119 72 3214 27 4.0 163 39 238 614 2 25 - 9 - -
Sheri J. Londer bk126 66 404 3 1.0 152 404 218 602 3 - - 1 -
Bev Walton 126 66 3035 24 4.0 170 432 239 639 - 24 - 5 3 -
Cindy Gibbons 148 46 3564 24 5.5 194 506 242 653 - 24 - - 7 1
5 - Versatile Roofing
Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg  HDCP _ Pins Gms _ Won  Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Sandy L. Hauver 75 112 2025 27 4.0 100 265 214 607 26 1 - 9 - -
Sue Isaac bk92 97 501 6 1.0 98 264 195 555 6 - - 2 - -
Gala Z. Sesna 117 74 2819 24 6.0 174 400 247 627 3 21 - 7 1 -
Emilie E. Adamson 120 72 3250 27 5.0 145 413 213 617 4 23 - 8 1 -
Barb Farber 153 42 3672 24 12.0 218 505 267 670 1 22 1 2 5 1

6 - Bye Team
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Pinette 2024-25

Temporary Substitutes

Points High High HDCP HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _ Pins Gms _ Won Game Sers _Game _Sers 0's 100's _200's 0's 400's 500's
Janet E. Anderson 121 71 363 3 142 363 213 576 - 3 - 1 - -
Angie C. Hauserman 111 80 668 6 20 127 345 203 573 - 6 - 2 - -
Lindsay L. McLaughlin 144 50 1731 12 20 172 463 231 640 1 11 - 1 3 -
Jacqui Moore 118 73 355 3 160 355 233 574 2 - 1 - -
High Individual Match Points

12 Barb Farber 12 Rebecca McPherson 7 Linda Johnson 7 Denae Washington

7 DeAnn Brickner 6 Wanda Westphalen 6 Allie Moore 6 Gala Sesna

6 Jacquie Slagle 6 Karen Lopez 5.5 Nicole Mulroney 5.5 Cindy Gibbons

Individual High Averages
178.00 Rebecca McPherson 165.05 Nicole Mulroney 160.43 Allie Moore 153.00 Barb Farber
151.67 Jacquie Slagle 148.50 Cindy Gibbons 143.00 Denae Washington 137.33 Tammie Runions
136.00 DeAnn Brickner 135.71 Wanda Westphalen 133.59 Karen Lopez 126.46 Bev Walton
Most Improved Average
145 to 148.50 = +3.50 Cindy Gibbons 123 to 126.26 = +3.26 Linda Johnson 133 to 135.71 = +2.71 Wanda Westphale
151 to 153.00 = +2.00 Barb Farber 134 to 136.00 = +2.00 DeAnn Brickner 73 to 75.00 = +2.00 Sandy Hauver
Most Un-Improved Averages

137 to 133.59 = -3.41 Karen Lopez 139 to 137.33 = -1.67 Tammie Runions 119 to 117.46 = -1.54 Gala Sesna
121 to 120.37 = -0.63 Emilie Adamson 178 to 178.00 = 0.00 Rebecca McPhers 143 to 143.00 = 0.00 Denae Washingto
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Pinette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
Reprint of Scores -- Week 9
Lane 1 6 - Bye Team Week9 11/1/2024 Lane 2 3 - Turner Body Shop Week 9 11/1/2024

old ol HDCP old old HDCP

Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2-  _-3-  Total _Total
No one bowled Angie C. Hauserman 115 76 191+ 105 117 323 551
Karen L. Lopez bk134 59 137 140 111 388 565
Beth A. Carr bk135 58 124 167 130 421 595

Nicole J. Mulroney bk167 29 170 129 154 453 540

Scratch Total 532 541 512 1585 1585
Handicap 222 222 222 666
Total 754 763 734 1585 2251
Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 40 4.0
Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 8.0
Lane 3 2 - Dames of the Game Week 9 11/1/2024 Lane 4 4 - Pediatric Dental Specialists Week 9 11/1/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP -1- -2-  _-3-  Total Total
Carol J. Fenstermacher bk111 80 103 89 119 311 551 Etha J. Griffin bk118 73 107 151 103 361 580
DeAnn M. Brickner bk134 59 140 170 130 440 617 Bev Walton bk126 66 114 131 131 376 574
Allie E. Moore bk158 37 178 178 159 515 626 Janet E. Anderson 121 71 102 142 119 363 576
Rebecca L. McPherson bk178 19 221 175 138 534 591 Cindy Gibbons bk145 49 182 171 153 506 653
Scratch Total 642 612 546 1800 1800 Scratch Total 505 595 506 1606 1606
Handicap 195 195 195 585 Handicap 259 259 259 777
Total 837 807 741 1800 2385 Total 764 854 765 1606 2383
Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 3.0 Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 2.0
Total Points Won 1.0 00 0.0 5.0 5.0 Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0
Lane 5 5 - Versatile Roofing Week 9 11/1/2024 Lane 6 1 - Hilton's Pin Buster Week 9 11/1/2024
old old HDCP old old HDCP
Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total Total Name Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total
Sandy L. Hauver bk75 112 69 67 73 209 545 Linda K. Johnson bk124 68 155 127 140 422 626
Gala Z. Sesna bk119 72 98 110 112 320 536 Tammie J. Runions bk139 54 109 153 108 370 532
Emilie E. Adamson bk121 71 92 128 126 346 559 Denae L. Washington  bk144 50 123 114 157 394 544
Barb Farber bk151 44 165 167 151 483 615 Lindsay L. McLaughlin  bk149 45 138 89 155 382 517
Scratch Total 424 472 462 1358 1358 Scratch Total 525 483 560 1568 1568
Handicap 299 299 299 897 Handicap 217 217 217 651
Total 723 771 761 1358 2255 Total 742 700 777 1568 2219
Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0 2.0 Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 2.0 2.0
Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 4.0 Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.0
Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0 3.0

Page 4



Pinette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center

Note: This report includes information through November 1 which is Week 9 of 31

Match Points Won (This Week) -- Week 9

Lane 1 6 - Bye Team Week9 11/1/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Won Lost -1-  _-2- _-3- Total
No one bowled

Lane 3 2 - Dames of the Game Week 9 11/1/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Won Lost -1-  -2- -3- Total
Carol J. Fenstermacher 1.0 183 169 199 551
DeAnn M. Brickner 1.0 199 229 189 617
Allie E. Moore 1.0 215 215 196 626
Rebecca L. McPherson 1.0 1.0 240 194 157 591
Scratch Total 642 612 546 1800

Handicap 195 195 195 585

Total 837 807 741 2385

Team Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 20

Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0

Total Points Won 1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0

Lane 5 5 - Versatile Roofing Week 9 11/1/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Won Lost -1-  _-2- _-3- Total
Sandy L. Hauver 1.0 181 179 185 545
Gala Z. Sesna 1.0 170 182 184 536
Emilie E. Adamson 1.0 163 199 197 559
Barb Farber 2.0 209 211 195 615
Scratch Total 424 472 462 1358

Handicap 299 299 299 897

Total 723 771 761 2255

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 2.0

Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 0.0 6.0

Lane 2 3 - Turner Body Shop Week 9 11/1/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Won Lost -1- _-2- _-3-  Total
Angie C. Hauserman 1.0 177 181 193 551
Karen L. Lopez 1.0 196 199 170 565
Beth A. Carr 1.0 182 225 188 595
Nicole J. Mulroney 1.0 1.0 199 158 183 540
Scratch Total 532 541 512 1585

Handicap 222 222 222 666

Total 754 763 734 2251

Team Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0

Total Points Won 1.0 1.0 1.0 8.0

Lane 4 4 - Pediatric Dental Specialists Week 9 11/1/2024
Last Wk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Won Lost -1-  -2- -3- Total_
Etha J. Griffin 1.0 180 224 176 580
Bev Walton 1.0 180 197 197 574
Janet E. Anderson 1.0 173 213 190 576
Cindy Gibbons 1.0 231 220 202 653
Scratch Total 505 595 506 1606

Handicap 259 259 259 777

Total 764 854 765 2383

Team Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 2.0

Match Points Won 0.0 0.0 0.0 20

Total Points Won 0.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

Week 9 11/1/2024
LastWk LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Lane 6 1 - Hilton's Pin Buster

Name Won Lost -1- _-2- _-3-  Total
Linda K. Johnson 1.0 223 195 208 626
Tammie J. Runions 1.0 163 207 162 532
Denae L. Washington 1.0 173 164 207 544
Lindsay L. McLaughlin 1.0 183 134 200 517
Scratch Total 525 483 560 1568

Handicap 217 217 217 651

Total 742 700 777 2219

1.0 0.0 1.0 20
0.0 00 00 1.0
1.0 0.0 1.0 3.0

Team Points Won
Match Points Won
Total Points Won
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Pinette 2024-25

Friday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.

Match Points Won (Total for Year)

Points  Points Points  Points
Name Won Lost %Won _ Avg _Gms Name Won Lost %Won  Avg _Gms
Barb Farber 12.0 20 8571% 153 24 Carol J. Fenstermacher 4.0 3.0 57.14% 110 21
Rebecca L. McPherson 12.0 3.0 80.00% 178 24 Bev Walton 4.0 4.0 50.00% 126 24
Linda K. Johnson 7.0 20 77.78% 126 27 Sandy L. Hauver 4.0 50 44.44% 75 27
Denae L. Washington 7.0 5.0 58.33% 143 27 Helen M. Bockerman 4.0 2.0 66.67% 122 18
DeAnn M. Brickner 7.0 1.0 87.50% 136 24 Sue A. Janssen 3.0 3.0 50.00% 127 18
Wanda M. Westphalen 6.0 3.0 66.67% 135 24 Tammie J. Runions 3.0 5.0 37.50% 137 24
Allie E. Moore 6.0 3.0 66.67% 160 21 Lindsay L. McLaughlin 2.0 2.0 50.00% 144 12
Gala Z. Sesna 6.0 2.0 75.00% 117 24 Eileen M. McLaughlin 2.0 50 28.57% 115 21
Jacquie L. Slagle 6.0 4.0 60.00% 151 24 Angie C. Hauserman 2.0 100.00% 111 6
Karen L. Lopez 6.0 40 60.00% 133 27 Beth A. Carr 1.0 20 33.33% 130 9
Nicole J. Mulroney 5.5 4.5 55.00% 165 21 Sue Isaac 1.0 1.0 50.00% bk92 6
Cindy Gibbons 5.5 45  55.00% 148 24 Sheri J. Londer 1.0 100.00% bk126 3
Emilie E. Adamson 5.0 4.0 55.56% 120 27 Jacqui Moore 1.0 0.00% 118 3
Etha J. Griffin 4.0 5.0 44.44% 19 27 Janet E. Anderson 1.0 0.00% 121 3

BLS-2025/PRO 37.03.05 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Pinette 2024-25

* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.

Big Apple Fun Center

Change in Average

Name

Emilie E. Adamson
Janet E. Anderson
Helen M. Bockerman
DeAnn M. Brickner
Beth A. Carr

Barb Farber

Carol J. Fenstermacher
Cindy Gibbons

Etha J. Griffin

Angie C. Hauserman
Sandy L. Hauver

Sue Isaac

Sue A. Janssen

Linda K. Johnson
Sheri J. Londer

Karen L. Lopez

Eileen M. McLaughlin
Lindsay L. McLaughlin
Rebecca L. McPherson
Allie E. Moore

Jacqui Moore

Nicole J. Mulroney
Tammie J. Runions
Gala Z. Sesna
Jacquie L. Slagle

Bev Walton

Denae L. Washington
Wanda M. Westphalen

----- old-----

Pins Games
2004 24
0 0
2212 18
2824 21
757 6
3189 21
2005 18
3058 21
2853 24
345 3
1816 24
501 6
2301 18
2087 24
404 3
3219 24
2415 21
1349 9
3738 21
2854 18
355 3
3013 18
2926 21
2499 21
3640 24
2659 21
3467 24
3257 24

old
Avg
bk121

121
bk122
bk134
bk135
bk151
bk111
bk145
bk118

115

bk75

bk92
bk127
bk124
bk126
bk134
bk115
bk149
bk178
bk158

118
bk167
bk139
bk119
bk151
bk126
bk144
bk135

-1-

-2-

-3-

92
102

140

165

103

182

107

69

155

137

138

221

178

170

109

114
123

128
142

170
167
167

89
7
151
105

67

127

140

89

175
178

153
110

131
114
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126
119

130
130
151
119
153
103
117

73

140

155
138
159

108

112

131
157

Total

346
363

0
440
421
483
311
506
361
323
209

422

388

382

534

515

453

370

320

376
394

---Average Change--- Weekly Over Avg
New - Old ---> +/- Series Avg +/-
12037 - 121.00 = -0.63 346 -363=-17
121.00 - 000 =121.00 363-363=0
12289 - 12289 = 0.00
136.00 - 13448 = 1.52 440 - 402=38
130.89 - 12617 = 472 421-405=16
153.00 - 15186 = 1.14 483 - 453=30
11029 - 111.39 = -1.10 311-333=-22
14850 - 145.62 = 288 506 - 435=71
119.04 - 11888 = 0.16 361 -354=7
11133 - 115.00 = -3.67 323 -345=-22
7500 - 7567 = -0.67 209 -225=-16
83.50 - 8350 = 0.00
12783 - 12783 = 0.00
12626 - 12446 = 1.80 422 -372=50
13467 - 13467 = 0.00
133.59 - 13413 = -0.53 388 -402=-14
115.00 - 115.00 = 0.00
14425 - 14989 = -5.64 382 -447=-65
178.00 - 178.00 = 0.00 534 -534=0
160.43 - 15856 = 1.87 515-474=41
11833 - 11833 = 0.00
165.05 - 16739 = -2.34 453 -501=-48
13733 - 13933 = -2.00 370-417=-47
11746 - 119.00 = -1.54 320-357=-37
151.67 - 151.67 = 0.00
12646 - 126.62 = -0.16 376-378=-2
143.00 - 14446 = -1.46 394 - 432=-38
13571 - 13571 = 0.00



Pinette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.
High Average Listing
True To Raise To Drop

Name Average Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1

1 Rebecca L. McPherson 178.00 4272 24 561 533
2 Nicole J. Mulroney 165.05 3466 21 518 493
3 Allie E. Moore 160.43 3369 21 495 470
4 Barb Farber 153.00 3672 24 486 458
5 Jacquie L. Slagle 151.67 3640 24 464 436
6 Cindy Gibbons 148.50 3564 24 459 431
7 Lindsay L. McLaughlin 144.25 1731 12 444 428
8 Denae L. Washington 143.00 3861 27 459 428
9 Tammie J. Runions 137.33 3296 24 430 402
10 DeAnn M. Brickner 136.00 3264 24 435 407
11 Wanda M. Westphalen 135.71 3257 24 415 387
12 Sheri J. Londer 134.67 404 3 406 399
13 Karen L. Lopez 133.59 3607 27 113 382
14 Beth A. Carr 130.89 1178 9 394 381
15 Sue A. Janssen 127.83 2301 18 387 365
16 Bev Walton 126.46 3035 24 394 366
17 Linda K. Johnson 126.26 3409 27 401 370
18 Helen M. Bockerman 122.89 2212 18 371 349
19 Janet E. Anderson 121.00 363 3 369 362
20 Emilie E. Adamson 120.37 3250 27 380 349
21 Etha J. Griffin 119.04 3214 27 386 355
22 Jacqui Moore 118.33 355 3 359 352
23 Gala Z. Sesna 117.46 2819 24 367 339
24 Eileen M. McLaughlin 115.00 2415 21 369 344
25 Angie C. Hauserman 111.33 668 6 340 330
26 Carol J. Fenstermacher 110.29 2316 21 348 323
27 Sue Isaac 83.50 501 6 255 245
28 Sandy L. Hauver 75.00 2025 27 255 224
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Pinette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center

* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 22 games.

Note: This report includes information through November 1 which is Week 9 of 31

Most Improved Averages

Name

Cindy Gibbons

Linda K. Johnson
Wanda M. Westphalen
Barb Farber

DeAnn M. Brickner

Sandy L. Hauver
Jacquie L. Slagle
Etha J. Griffin

True Most Improved True Most Improved
Average Avg +/- Name Average Avg  +/-
148.50 145 +3.50 Bev Walton 126.46 126 +0.46
126.26 123 +3.26 Denae L. Washington 143.00 143 0.00
135.71 133 +2.71
153.00 151 +2.00 Reb'e?cca L. McPherson 178.00 178 0.00
136.00 134 +2.00 Emilie E. Adamson 120.37 121 -0.63
Gala Z. Sesna 117.46 119 -1.54
75.00 73 +2.00 Tammie J. Runions 137.33 139 -1.67
151.67 150 +1.67 Karen L. Lopez 133.59 137 -3.41
119.04 118 +1.04
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Pinette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center
* Bowlers listed must have a minimum of 1 games.

Most Pins Over Average

Name

Cindy Gibbons

Linda K. Johnson

Allie E. Moore

DeAnn M. Brickner
Barb Farber

Beth A. Carr

Etha J. Griffin

Janet E. Anderson
Rebecca L. McPherson
Bev Walton

Karen L. Lopez

Sandy L. Hauver

Emilie E. Adamson
Angie C. Hauserman
Carol J. Fenstermacher
Gala Z. Sesna

Denae L. Washington
Tammie J. Runions
Nicole J. Mulroney
Lindsay L. McLaughlin

----- old-----

Pins Games
3058 21
2087 24
2854 18
2824 21
3189 21
757 6
2853 24
0 0
3738 21
2659 21
3219 24
1816 24
2004 24
345 3
2005 18
2499 21
3467 24
2926 21
3013 18
1349 9

old
Avg
bk145

bk124
bk158
bk134
bk151
bk135
bk118
121
bk178
bk126
bk134
bk75
bk121
115
bk111
bk119
bk144
bk139
bk167
bk149

-1-

-3-

182
155
178
140
165

107
102
221
114
137

69

92

103

123
109
170
138

171
127
178
170
167
167
151
142
175
131
140

67
128
105

89
110
114
153

89

153
140
159
130
151
130
103
119
138
131

73
126
117
119
112
157
108

155
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Total

506
422
515
440
483
421
361
363
534
376
388
209
346
323
311
320
394
370
453
382

---Average Change--- Weekly Over Avg
New - Old ---> +/- Series Avg +/-

14850 - 14562 = 2.88 506 - 435=71
12626 - 12446 = 1.80 422 -372=50
160.43 - 15856 = 1.87 515-474=41
136.00 - 13448 = 1.52 440 - 402=38
153.00 - 15186 = 1.14 483 -453=30
130.89 - 12617 = 472 421-405=16
119.04 - 11888 = 0.16 361 -354=7
121.00 - 000 =121.00 363-363=0
178.00 - 178.00 = 0.00 534-534=0
12646 - 126.62 = -0.16 376-378=-2
133.59 - 13413 = -0.53 388 -402=-14

7500 - 7567 = -0.67 209-225=-16
12037 - 121.00 = -0.63 346 -363=-17
11133 - 115.00 = -3.67 323 -345=-22
11029 - 111.39 = -1.10 311-333=-22
11746 - 119.00 = -1.54 320-357=-37
143.00 - 14446 = -1.46 394 -432=-38
13733 - 13933 = -2.00 370-417=-47
165.05 - 16739 = -2.34 453 - 501=-48
14425 - 14989 = -5.64 382-447=-65



Pinette 2024-25

Big Apple Fun Center

This report is for scores bowled November 1 which is Week 9 of 31

This Week's Statistics: Lefties vs Righties

Unless designated left handed, bowlers are considered right handed.

Over All _ Right Left

How many people bowled 20 20 0

Number of games bowled 60 60 0
Actual average of week's scores 131.95 131.95 0.00

How many games above average 30 30 0

How many games below average 29 29 0
Pins above/below average per game -0.80 -0.80 0.00

How many people raised average 7 7 -
by this amount 2.02 2.02 0.00

How many people went down 11 11 --
by this amount -1.79 -1.79 0.00
League average before bowling 133.14 133.14 0.00
League average after bowling 132.86 132.86 0.00
Change in league average 0.28 0.28 0.00

800s - - -

775s - - -

750s - - -

725s - - -

700s - - -

675s -- -- --

650s - - -

625s - - -

600s - - -

575s - - -

550s - - -

525s 1 1 -

500s 2 2 -

475s 1 1 -

450s 1 1 -

425s 1 1 -

400s 2 2 -

below 400 12 12 -

300s - - -

275s - - -

250s - - -

225s - - -

200s 1 1 -

175s 4 4 -

150s 15 15 -

125s 15 15 -

100s 18 18 -

below 100 7 7 -
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Pinette 2024-25

This report is for scores bowled November 1 which is Week 9 of 31

Team Average vs Avg of Scores
650
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Pinette 2024-25

This report is for scores bowled November 1 which is Week 9 of 31

League Average Week-by-Week

150
140

H

130
120-
110
100-
90-
80-
70-
60-
50-
40-
30-
20-

104

0

-104
-20

|:| League Average Before Bowling
—— Average of scores bowled
- Above/Below League Average

—r—+ 1 T _t t 1t t + Tt 1 T t T T T _t T T _t T T T T T _t T T T t T 1
Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35

— @ Average of WOMEN's scores that night
MEN: +/- Men's Average
Women: +/- Women's Average
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League Average Statistics for Last Week

Right Left

League Hand Hand
League Average Before Bowling 133.14 133.14
Average of scores bowled that night 131.95 131.95
New League Average After Bowling 132.86 132.86
Change in League Average -.28 -.28
People Who Bowled Over Average 7 7
People Who Bowled Under Average 11 11
Average Amount of Series Over Avg 40.00 40.00
Average Amount of Series Under Avg -29.82 -29.82
Difference Avg, NiteAvg -.80 -.80
Number of Bowlers 20 20
Number of Games Bowled 60 60
People Who Raised Their Average 7 7
Raised By an Average of This Amount 2.02 2.02
People Who Lowered Their Average 11 11
Lowered By an Average of This Amou -1.79 -1.79
Number of Games Bowled Over Avera 30 30
Number of Games Bowled Under Avera 29 29

Note: Averages are based only on people who bowled.
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Press Release -- 11/2/2024

11/1/2024 Week 9 of 31 Pinette 2024-25

Friday 6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center Lanes 1-6
Team Standings

Avg Points Points Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place Team Name p/gm Won Lost WON LOST
1  Dames of the Game 571 56 25 56 25

2 Turner Body Shop 573 51% 29% 51% 29
3 Versatile Roofing 454 46 35 46 35
4 Hilton's Pin Buster 536 38 43 38 43

5 Pediatric Dental Specialists 511 37% 43" 37% 43"
6 ByeTeam 14 67 14 67

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split
Last Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
221 Rebecca McPherson 534 Rebecca McPherson 240 Rebecca McPherson 653 Cindy Gibbons
182 Cindy Gibbons 515 Allie Moore 231 Cindy Gibbons 626 Allie Moore
178 Allie Moore 506 Cindy Gibbons 229 DeAnn Brickner 626 Linda Johnson
170 Nicole Mulroney 483 Barb Farber 225 Beth Carr 617 DeAnn Brickner
170 DeAnn Brickner 453 Nicole Mulroney 224 Etha Griffin 615 Barb Farber
167 Barb Farber 440 DeAnn Brickner 223 Linda Johnson 595 Beth Carr
167 Beth Carr 422 Linda Johnson 215 Allie Moore 591 Rebecca McPherson
157 Denae Washington 421 Beth Carr 213 Janet Anderson 580 Etha Griffin
155 Lindsay McLaughlin 394 Denae Washington 211 Barb Farber 576 Janet Anderson
155 Linda Johnson 388 Karen Lopez 207 Denae Washington 574 Bev Walton

207 Tammie Runions

Local and Bowling Center Awards

USBC Award  Award Award
Name ID Number Average _Games G1 G2 G3 Series Score Award Received
Cindy Gibbons 4132-135 USBC 145 21 182 171 153 506 506 500 Series (Local Assoc. Awards)
Etha J. Griffin 4132-6 USBC 118 24 107 151 103 361 151 150 Game (Local Assoc. Awards)
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